
Brown County
Budget Adoption Calendar 2024

Wednesday May 1,2024

Monday May 13,2024
Tuesday June 4.2024

Tuesday June 11,2024
Tuesday Julys, 2024

Wednesday July 9,2023
Monday July 29,2024

Wednesday August 7,2024

Monday August 12,2024
Wednesday August 14,2024

Monday August 19,2024

Sunday August 25, 2024

Wednesday August 28,2024

Sunday Sept. 1,2024

Monday Sept. 9, 2024

Auditor distributes budget worksheets to
Department Heads
Worksheets due to the Auditor
Budget Workshop - Auditor presents working
budget

Budget Workshop - Department Heads

Budget Workshop- Outside agencies
Budget Workshop
Budget workshop -Receive and review Certified
Appraisal Role from CAD.
Elected officials receive written notice of proposed
salary and personal expenses.
Posting on County website no-new-revenue rate
and voter-approval rate.
Budget Workshop - Discussion of tax rate.
County Judge files proposed Budget with County
Clerk and post on website.

Regular Commissioner's Court Meeting - (1) set
budget public hearing; (2) Discussion of tax rate
and schedule public hearing.
Notice of public hearing on budget and any elected
officials' salaries that are increased published in
the Brownwood Bulletin and Brownwood News.
Notice of public hearing on adoption of tax rate
posted on county website
Notice of public hearing on proposed tax rate
published in Brownwood Bulletin and Brownwood
News.

Public Hearing on adoption of tax rate. Regular
meeting of Commissioners Court to adopt tax rate
and budget.
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